
STUDENT &
EDUCATOR 

SYMPOSIUM

2024 VENDOR
PRICING

APRIL 11& 12, 2024

CONTACT US
(440) 382-5607

osrt@osrt.org

www.osrt.org

GROW WITH US!  PLAN TO
JOIN THE OSRT FOR THE
SYMPOSIUM AND REACH 450+
PARTICIPANTS WITH YOUR
COMPANY’S INFORMATION.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION
COMING SOON!

HILTON COLUMBUS/POLARIS

*Purchase of a vendor table includes a skirted table with two chairs,  
two boxed lunches on Thursday, and 3-month block ($250 value) of
web ad space.

$400

$200

$400

$150

$50

$200

$200

$800

$500

$200

$200 

$35 

Vendor Table* 

Beverage Break 

Continental Breakfast 

Quiz Bowl Sponsorships 

One Educational Session 

Student Open Forum 

Educator Open Forum 

Program ad - Full page 

Program ad - 1/2 page 

Program ad - 1/4 page 

Sponsor Provided Insert 

Student Vendor Table (table/chairs only) 


