



STUDENT & EDUCATOR SYMPOSIUM

APRIL 11& 12, 2024 HILTON COLUMBUS/POLARIS

GROW WITH US! PLAN TO JOIN THE OSRT FOR THE SYMPOSIUM AND REACH 450+ PARTICIPANTS WITH YOUR COMPANY'S INFORMATION.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION COMING SOON!

CONTACT US



(440) 382-5607

osrt@osrt.org



www.osrt.org

Vendor Table*	\$400
Beverage Break	\$200
Continental Breakfast	\$400
Quiz Bowl Sponsorships	\$150
One Educational Session	\$50
Student Open Forum	\$200
Educator Open Forum	\$200
Program ad - Full page	\$800
Program ad - 1/2 page	\$500
Program ad - 1/4 page	\$200
Sponsor Provided Insert	\$200
Student Vendor Table (table/chairs only)	\$35

*Purchase of a vendor table includes a skirted table with two chairs, two boxed lunches on Thursday, and 3-month block (\$250 value) of web ad space.